

वेस्ट इंडीज दौरे पर बरकारार रहेंगे सुब्रहमण्यम

अधिकारियों से कथित दुर्व्यवहार के कारण वेस्ट इंडीज दौरे के बीच से वापस बुलाने का फैसला उनके बिना शर्त माफी मांगने के बाद हुआ है। बीसीसीआइ ने मैनेजर को दौरे के बीच से वापस बुलाने का मन बना लिया था लेकिन प्रशासकों की रीति के प्रमुख विनोद राय ने उनके माफी मांगने के बाद उन्हें कड़ी फटकार लगाकर छोड़ दिया। राय ने कहा कि सुनील सुब्रहमण्यम को मुंबई में रहने के लिए भारत सरकार की ओर से यह अनुरोध था।

अधिकारियों से कथित दुर्व्यवहार के कारण वेस्ट इंडीज दौरे के बीच से वापस बुलाने का फैसला उनके बिना शर्त माफी मांगने के बाद हुआ है। बीसीसीआइ ने मैनेजर को दौरे के बीच से वापस बुलाने का मन बना लिया था लेकिन प्रशासकों की रीति के प्रमुख विनोद राय ने उनके माफी मांगने के बाद उन्हें कड़ी फटकार लगाकर छोड़ दिया। राय ने कहा कि सुनील सुब्रहमण्यम को मुंबई में रहने के लिए भारत सरकार की ओर से यह अनुरोध था।

DICAMEN BIOTECH LTD.

1506, Chiranjiv Tower, 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
4899DL1993PLC056594 | Website: www.medicamen.com
Email id: cs@medicamen.com

Audited standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	Unaudited 30.06.2019	Audited 31.03.2019	Unaudited 30.06.2018	Audited 31.03.2019
Profit (net)	3,116.75	3,388.96	3,392.53	12,626.32
Profit before tax (ordinary items)	431.77	421.72	453.99	1,771.19
Profit after tax (ordinary items)	431.77	421.72	453.99	1,771.19
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	328.13	283.94	322.20	1,221.49
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	328.13	283.94	322.20	1,221.49
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	1,221.66	1,170.00	1,170.00	1,170.00
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	2.75	2.43	2.75	10.44
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	2.75	2.43	2.75	10.44

The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019, as compared to the corresponding quarter ended 30th June, 2018, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors on 14th August, 2019.

The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019, as compared to the corresponding quarter ended 30th June, 2018, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors on 14th August, 2019.

The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019, as compared to the corresponding quarter ended 30th June, 2018, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors on 14th August, 2019.

Enterprises Limited

1961PLC001187
Kamla Tower, Kanpur 208 001 (India)
512 2371478- 81 Fax : +91 512 2332665
Email: prabhat.mishra@jkcement.com

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th JUNE, 2019

Particulars	3 Months Ended		Year Ended	
	Un-audited 30.06.2019	Audited 31.03.2019	Un-audited 30.06.2018	Audited 31.03.2019
Profit before tax (ordinary items)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03
Profit after tax (ordinary items)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03
Profit for the period (after tax) (each for previous year)	7.50	10.73	30.60	91.03

The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019, as compared to the corresponding quarter ended 30th June, 2018, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors on 14th August, 2019.



विनायक पोलिकॉन इंडरनेशनल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 312, नवजीवन कॉम्प्लेक्स, 29, स्टेशन रोड, अय्यपुर-302006 (राज.) इंडिया। फोन : 0141-2377077
ईमेल : 0141-2378830, ई-मेल : investor@vinayakpolycon.com, वेबसाइट : www.vinayakpolycon.com
CIN : L25209RJ2009PLC030620 (र. लाइसेंस नं. 2019)

30 जून, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन गैर अंकोक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.06.2019		31.03.2019		31.03.2019	
		गैर अंकोक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही	गैर अंकोक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही	गैर अंकोक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	442.68	563.20	573.59	2328.85		
2.	कार के पहले की आय के लिए असाधारण और असाधारण व्ययों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	3.23	10.12	3.54	20.05		
3.	कार के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण व्ययों से बाद)	3.23	45.81	3.54	55.74		
4.	कार के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण व्ययों से बाद)	2.39	33.76	2.59	41.11		
5.	अधिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कार के बाद) के लिए लाभ/हानि	2.39	33.76	2.59	41.11		
6.	समान अंतर पूर्वी	308.13	308.13	308.13	308.13		
7.	पूर्ववर्णित लाभ के अतिरिक्त	-	-	-	142.14		
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रति कार)	0.08	1.10	0.08	1.33		
	(संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए)	0.08	1.10	0.08	1.33		

टिप्पणी: (1) इन स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का अर्थ है कि वे 2019 की छमाही 1.33 के साथ परिष्कृत Ind AS 3.4 अंतर्गत वित्तीय प्रवृत्तियों के रूप में इस्तेमाल किए गए हैं। इनके साथ जारी प्राथमिक विवरणों के साथ पृष्ठ (2) पर उल्लेखित विवरणों के लिए (एकीकृत) आय प्रवृत्तियों का अर्थ है कि वित्तीय वर्ष 2019 के अंतर्गत एक एकीकृत वर्ष के रूप में 30 जून 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के लिए प्रयुक्त किए गए हैं। 30 जून, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सार पूर्ण प्रयुक्त करने के लिए वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर अपनी की वेबसाइट (www.vinayakpolycon.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : अय्यपुर
दिनांक : 14 अगस्त, 2019
रिजम चैर (पूर्णवर्षिक निदेशक)

TEMPLE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Office: 116A, 1st Floor, Somdutt Chamber-1,5,Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi -110066
Email: Email: temple3884@gmail.com, CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018875

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 (Amount in ₹)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019		QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018		YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	(42,115,700)	(4,509,71,000)	(3,76,651,000)	(3,76,651,000)	(14,50,524,000)	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-	(42,115,700)	(4,509,71,000)	(3,76,651,000)	(3,76,651,000)	(14,50,524,000)	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2,49,00,000.00	2,49,00,000.00	2,49,00,000.00	2,49,00,000.00	2,49,00,000.00	2,49,00,000.00	-	-
4	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1,09)	(1,09)	(1,51)	(1,51)	(1,23)	(5,83)	-	-
6	Fairing per share	(1.09)	(1.09)	(1.51)	(1.51)	(1.23)	(5.83)	-	-

NOTES:
The above is an extract of the detail led format of Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 as filed with the stock exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.mseil.in and on the Company's website www.templeleasing.co.in.

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 14th August, 2019
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Suresh Chand Upreti
Managing Director